7' DERKS

IN- EN VERKOOP TRUCKS & MACHINERY

Pacton TPD 348

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Brandstof

Max. gewicht

Laadgewicht

Ledig gewicht
Breedte

Beschrijving

Pacton TPD 348
BJ: 1998

Platte bak
1998
Overig
48.000 kg
40.090 kg
7.910 kg

250 cm

mmmmmmmmmmmm

T.: +31 (0)24 645 19 43

E.: info@derkstrucks.nl

Bijsterhuizen 2016
6604 LJ, Wijchen

Nederland



tel:+31246451943
mailto:info@derkstrucks.nl

